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Details of Research Projects Selected for 19th Aavishkar: Inter-
Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention: 2024-25 (Zonal Round)

Name of the Zone: Thane East

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of the
Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-5-23-HT-UG-397

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Nair Adarsh
Santosh TY/120

Sharma Gautam
Mukul TY/161

Mirajkar
Utkarsha Anand TY/114

Patil Ashwini
Vikas TY/130

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-5-23-HT-UG-402

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Patwardhan
Yash Ambrish S.Y.B.SC./152

Kadam
Tanashree Anil S.Y.B.SC./75

Santosh Sania S S.Y.B.SC./1

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-5-09-HT-UG-365

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Agha Aafiya
Shahid F.Y.B.A-ARTS/8641

Momin Aamina
bano Ashfaque
ahmad

F.Y.B.A-ARTS/8825

Shaikh Ayesha
Aleem F.Y.B.A-ARTS/8736

4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-5-05-HT-UG-58

K.V.Pendharkar
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Panekar
Siddhesh Rajesh T.Y. B.A./244739

Merala Siya
Mohan T.Y. B.A./244730

Chipkar Trupti
Jayant T.Y. B.A./244711

Randive Mansi
Sandeep T.Y. B.A./244745
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5
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-23-CM-UG-390

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

More Tanisha
Rahul S.Y. B.COM/503

6
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-23-CM-UG-386

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Varma Rachit
Anil T.Y.B.M.S../91

Purohit Nikhil
Bharat T.Y.B.M.S../60

Singh Adit
Vijaykumar T.Y.B.M.S../160

7
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-09-CM-UG-327

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Khatri
Maimoona M.
shafiq

T.Y.B.M.S/7568

8
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-09-CM-UG-360

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Ansari Fatima
Shahnil S.Y. B.M.S/7669

9
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-02-CM-UG-367 Model College,
Dombivli

Patel Aastha
Rakesh T.Y.B.A.F./255

Veera Zeeal
jayantilal T.Y.B.A.F./212

Dwivedi
Darshika T.Y.B.A.F./223

Yeram Divya
Satyawan T.Y.B.A.F./221
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10
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-5-12-CM-UG-40
Nari Gursahani
Law College,
Ulhasnagar

Sathe Tushar
Girish T.Y.B.A.LL.B./34

Deshmukh Diya
Ramesh T.Y.B.A.LL.B./08

Benke
Vaishnavi
Chandrashekhar

T.Y.B.A.LL.B./02

Patil Smita
Manish T.Y.B.A.LL.B./29

Chugh Bhumika
Kishinchand SYLLB/11

11 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-13-SC-UG-320

B.K. Birla Night
College,
Kalyan

Parekh Sakshi
Sudhir T.Y.B.SC./16

Umaratkar
Srushti
Rajendra

T. Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/56

12 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-19-SC-UG-287

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Sambram
Aashutosh
Siddanand

SYBSC/616

Chaudhary
Satyam
Shyambharosh

SYBSC/101

Hasure Sanchita
Nitin SYBSC/604

Patharee Mrunal
Vinod SYBSC/609

13 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-19-SC-UG-283

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Yadav Ratnesh
Sunil TYBSC/736

Pradhan
Devyani
Sameer

TYBSC/725

Saket Gayatri
Umashankar TYBSC/727
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14 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-09-SC-UG-390

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Ansari Yashfeen
Mohammad
aslam

S.Y.B.SC./7920

Shaikh Misbah
Farooque S.Y.B.SC/8012

Momin Zainab
Khursheed
ahmad

S.Y.B.SC/8031

15 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-05-SC-UG-46

K.V.Pendharkar
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Kamble Suyash
Subhash

T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/245345

Mhatre Harsh
Suryakant

T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/245355

Gaikwad
Bhumika Rahul

T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/245340

Date Tejal Balu T.Y.B.SC
(CHEMISTRY)/245337

16 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-02-SC-UG-301 Model College,

Dombivli

Kanojiya Vishal
Sanjay S.Y.B.SC.(MICROBIOLOGY)/16

Shelke Kshom
Sunil S.Y.B.SC.(MICROBIOLOGY)/33

17 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-14-SC-UG-219

S.S.T. College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Ulhasnagar

Shaikh Shahid
Mohommad
sharif

S.Y.B.S.C.CS/CS23054

Suryawanshi
Ansh Roshan T.Y.B.S.C.IT/IT22034

Shaikh Tehzeeb
Anwar S.Y.B.S.C.CS/CS23036

Thombre
Tejashree
Deepak

S.Y.B.S.C.CS/CS23056

Chalwadi Usha
Babu S.Y.B.S.C.CS/CS23014
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18 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-01-SC-UG-179

South Indian
Children
Education
Society Arts,
Science and
Commerce
College,
Ambernath

Shinde Darshan
Suresh F.Y.B.SC./FS24007

19 Pure
Sciences UG R-5-08-SC-UG-353

Vande
Mataram
Degree College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science,
Kopar,
Dombivli

Singh Adityaraj
Manohar F.Y.B.SC/19

Bharadwaj
Ashish Laxman F.Y.B.SC/1

Yadav
Shivshyam
Ramdarsh

F.Y.B.SC./26

Reladiya
Neetaba
Budhubha

F.Y.B.SC. /18

Rathod Khushi
Rajesh F.Y.B.SC./17

20 Pure
Sciences PG R-5-08-SC-PG-134

Vande
Mataram
Degree College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science,
Kopar,
Dombivli

Yadav Ravi Dilip M.SC PART 2/7

Shah Halima
Abduljabbar M.SC PART 2/3

21 Pure
Sciences PG R-5-08-SC-PG-143

Vande
Mataram
Degree College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science,
Kopar,
Dombivli

Yadav Ravi Dilp MSC /07

Askhok Omkar
Jondhale MSC/10

Shah Halima
Abdul jabbar M.SC./03
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22 Pure
Sciences PPG R-5-23-SC-PPG-40

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Chodnekar
Prasad
Prafullachandra

PH.D./4223000

23
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-19-AG-UG-172

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Pohekar Isha
ajay SYBSC/431

Joshi Nihira
Nilesh SYBSC/415

24
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-09-AG-UG-189

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Siddiqui Saniya
Shakeel ahmad T.Y.B.SC/7295

Khan Azka
Shakil S.Y.B.SC./7886

Ansari Farheen
Badruddin S.Y.B.SC./7978

Madoo Sadeem
Shamoon F.Y.B.SC./8646

Farooqui Shara
Sabir F.Y.B.SC./8662

25
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-5-08-AG-UG-190

Vande
Mataram
Degree College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science,
Kopar,
Dombivli

Kondhalkar
Tanaji
Ramchandra

S.Y.B.SC./35

Baikar Sahil
Krishna S.Y. B.SC./31

Tiwari Anuj
kumar
Shivprakash

S.Y.B.SC./10

Parte Sudhir
Mahadev S.Y.B.SC/38

26
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-5-09-AG-PG-37

G.M. Momin
Women's
College,
Bhiwandi

Momin Rumana
Altaf ahmad

MSC PART 1
(ZOOLOGY)/9258
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27
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-5-05-AG-PG-4

K.V.Pendharkar
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Dombivli

Mandra
Dhanashri
Parag

M.SC. PART II/248293

28
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-5-18-AG-PG-38

R.K. Talreja
College of Arts
Science and
Commerce,
Ulhasnagar

Supugade
Nishad Sanjay M. SC. PART II/2427032

Sahani
Abhishek
Premshankar

M. SC. PART II/2427033

29
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-23-ET-UG-462

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Salunke Harshal
Sanjiv T.Y. /304

30
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-13-ET-UG-388
B.K. Birla Night
College,
Kalyan

Jagtap
Darshana Vijay

F.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/18

Sawant Diksha
Umesh

F.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/48

31
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-5-07-ET-UG-438

Bharat College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Badlapur

Rathore Aditya
Singh F.Y.B.SC.(C.S.)/4004

Kokare Sujit
Sunil F.Y.B.SC.(C.S.)/4005

Mane Ayush
Ashok F.Y.B.SC.(C.S.)/4019

Dhakoliya Hiral
Rajpal S.Y.B.SC.(C.S.)/5006

32
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-5-23-MD-UG-232

B.K. Birla
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Kalyan

Mhaske Aditi
Sanjay T.Y. /314

Ransing Siyona
Udayraj T.Y. /376

More Dhanshri
Sanjay T.Y. /399
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33
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-5-11-MD-UG-258 B.N.N. College,
Bhiwandi

Ansari Abu
hanzala Mohd
anwar

F.Y.B.SC.
(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/02

Ansari Mohd
sajid Mohd
nadeer

F.Y.B.SC.
(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/07

Ansari Shifa
Mehboob

T.Y.B.SC.
(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/04

Ansari
Mubashshera
Rustam ali

F.Y.B.SC.
(MICROBIOLOGY)/04

34
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

PPG R-5-19-MD-PPG-15

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Reddy
Udaykumar
Paramshivan

PHD/--

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


